
POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 9100 SPORT (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0531802 1 Polaris Lower Housing/Motor Block Assembly , Blue 472.99

PTS-R0530305 2 Polaris Rear Wheel  19.99

PTS-R0530405 3 Polaris Rear Wheel Shaft  4.99

PTS-R0530205 4 Polaris Front Wheel, w/o Tire P91 28.99

PTS-R0530505 5 Polaris Top Cover Assembly, Blue 9100 64.99

PTS-R0530905 6 Polaris Brush Kit 14.99

PTS-R0545005 7 Polaris Kit Rotation, Right/Left, Blue 9100 35.99

PTS-R0531105 9 Impeller P91 11.99

PTS-R0531505 10 Rear Handle Kit - 9100/P91 37.99

PTS-R0531405 11 Weight Kit - P91 41.99

PTS-R0531305 12 Drain Valve - 9100/P91, 2/Pk 10.99

PTS-R0531206 13 Polaris All Purpose Canister  34.99

PTS-R0530705 14 Floating Cable, 50' - P91 311.99

PTS-R0531905 15 Tire - P91 35.99

PTS-R0532005 16 Wheel Dome - P91, 2/Pk 4.99

PTS-R0530605 17 Polaris Inlet Check Valve  13.99

PTS-R0529905 18 Control Unit - P91 417.99

PTS-R0530805 19 Float Kit, Cable - P91 15.99

PTS-R0545105 20 O-Ring, Cable Connector - P91, 2/Pk 4.99

PTS-R0545205 22 Polaris Release Tab, 9100 8.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 9300XI SPORT (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0721400 2 CONTROL UNIT 2WD RC GEN 622.99

PTS-R0589100 3 Polaris Main Housing (Top & Bottom) Blue, Replacement Kit 286.99

PTS-R0516700 4 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0528700 5 Cable (Floating) 336.99

PTS-R0544100 5A O-Ring 21 X 2mm Kit For Robotic Cleaners 0.99

PTS-R0637900 6 Motor Block, Type B 593.99

PTS-R0517000 7 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517100 8 Hood/Cover Complete 106.99

PTS-R0517200 9 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 9A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 9300XI SPORT (DISCONTINUED)

CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0639000 9B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0528900 10 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0517400 11 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 12 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 13 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 14 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 15 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 15 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 15 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0529000 16 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0529100 17 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0518100 18 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0529300 19 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0529400 20 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0518500 21 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0539700 22 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0518700 23 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0518800 24 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0800500 26 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0529600 38 Polaris Remote Control Kit 133.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 9300 (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0589100 1 Polaris Main Housing (Top & Bottom) Blue, Replacement Kit 286.99

PTS-R0516700 2 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0516800 3 Floating Cable 314.99

PTS-R0544100 3A O-Ring 21 X 2mm Kit For Robotic Cleaners 0.99

PTS-R0637800 4 Motor Block, Type A 533.99

PTS-R0517000 5 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517100 6 Hood/Cover Complete 106.99

PTS-R0517200 7 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 7A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 7B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517300 8 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0517400 9 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 10 Flow Outlet 15.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 9300 (DISCONTINUED) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517600 11 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 12 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0517800 13 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535900 13 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0535800 13 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0529000 14 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0529100 15 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0518100 16 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0529300 17 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0529400 18 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0518500 19 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0539700 20 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0518700 21 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0518800 22 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0609100 24 Caddy Complete V 281.99

PTS-R0721200 25 Polaris Control Unit 2WD Gen 618.99

PTS-R0800500 26 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99
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POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F8050

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0632000 1 Complete Motor Block 718.99

PTS-R0633400 2 Bowl 212.99

PTS-R0633200 3 Impeller 7.99

PTS-R0633300 4 Exhaust Valve (set of 3) 8.99

PTS-R0633500 5 Flow Outlet 13.99

PTS-R0633600 6 Handle Shaft 20.99

PTS-R0657900 7 Motor Block Shaft Pin 04 (set of 5) 6.99

PTS-R0715300 8 Complete Free Gear Box 8050 85.99

PTS-R0715400 9 Complete Gear Box 8050 113.99

PTS-R0633800 10 Bottom Plate 24.99

PTS-R0715600 11 Body B Blue 39.99

PTS-R0632701 12 Complete Filter 200 76.99

PTS-R0632700 12 Complete Filter 100 45.99

PTS-R0632702 12 Complete Filter 60 84.99

PTS-R0747600 15 Complete Cover B-2 98.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F8050 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0657600 16 Brush Scrubber RAL9022 (set of 2) 101.99

PTS-R0657700 17 Track (set of 2) 65.99

PTS-R0747500 18 Complete Handle Blue 100.99

PTS-R0516700 19 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0608500 20 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0632100 21 Floating Cable Assembly 15m 335.99

PTS-R0657800 22 Cable Float 11.99

PTS-R0634100 23 Connector 3pts Body 4.99

PTS-R0754300 24 Control Box, Type 2 649.99

PTS-R0632800 25 Complete Lower Part Caddy 113.99

PTS-R0634400 26 Caddy Tube 46.99

PTS-R0632900 27 Caddy Accessories 20.99

PTS-R0565100 28 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565000 29 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0722400 30 Brush Roller and Keys 48.99

PTS-R0639500 31 Polaris Complete Trolley Kit C 283.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9650iQ

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0539200 1 Main Housing, Blue 264.99

PTS-R0638100 2 Motor Block, Type D 593.99

PTS-R0567800 3 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0518800 4 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0517000 5 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517500 6 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 7 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 8 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 9 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 9 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 9 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0539700 10 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540400 11 Handle Kit 13.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9650iQ CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0516700 12 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0517200 14 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 14A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 14B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0540300 15 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0517400 16 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0518700 17 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0528900 18 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0518100 19 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0539600 20 Large Tire, Grey 39.99

PTS-R0539500 21 Large Wheel, Black 72.99

PTS-R0564800 22 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0565200 23 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0564900 24 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565100 25 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565000 26 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0567900 27 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0565600 28 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0726700 30 Swivel floating cable 21m 433.99

PTS-R0761800 31 Control Box Wi-Fi Type 1 US 865.99

PTS-R0761900 32 Hood 9650iQ 139.99

PTS-R0800500 33 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0608500 34 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0609100 35 Caddy Complete V 281.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9550

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0518700 9 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9550 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0528900 11 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0539200 12 Main Housing, Blue 264.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0539500 14 Large Wheel, Black 72.99

PTS-R0539700 15 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540300 16 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0540400 17 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0588500 18 Hood, 9550 111.99

PTS-R0539600 19 Large Tire, Grey 39.99

PTS-R0638100 20 Motor Block, Type D 593.99

PTS-R0588300 21 Control Unit 9550 788.99

PTS-R0565600 22 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 23 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 24 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0589000 25 Remote Control 133.99

PTS-R0726700 26 Swivel floating cable 21m 433.99

PTS-R0564800 27 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 28 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 29 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 30 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0548500 31 Remote Control Holster 18.99

PTS-R0565200 32 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0608500 33 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 34 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 35 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 36 Caddy Complete V 281.99



`

POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9450

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9450 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0518700 9 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0517300 11 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0539200 12 Main Housing, Blue 264.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0539500 14 Large Wheel, Black 72.99

PTS-R0539700 15 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540300 16 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0540400 17 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0539400 18 Hood, 9450 111.99

PTS-R0539600 19 Large Tire, Grey 39.99

PTS-R0638000 20 Motor Block, Type C 593.99

PTS-R0564700 21 Control Unit 9450 788.99

PTS-R0565600 22 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 23 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 24 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0726600 25 Swivel floating cable 18m 406.99

PTS-R0564800 26 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 27 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 28 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 29 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565200 30 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0608500 31 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 32 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 33 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 34 Caddy Complete V 281.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F935 (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0518701 9 Brush Separator, white 8.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F935 (DISCONTINUED) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0518500 11 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0529000 12 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0539700 13 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540401 14 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0543600 15 Cover Complete, White, P93 111.99

PTS-R0529300 16 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0588200 17 Control Unit P935 788.99

PTS-R0565600 18 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 19 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 20 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0516800 21 Floating Cable 314.99

PTS-R0564800 22 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 23 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 24 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 25 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565200 26 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0517300 27 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0529100 28 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0529400 29 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0637800 30 Motor Block, Type A 533.99

PTS-R0589101 31 Main Housing (Top & Bottom) White 264.99

PTS-R0608500 32 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 33 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 34 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 35 Caddy Complete V 281.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P825

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0657501 1 Complete Handle White 100.99

PTS-R0633600 2 Handle Shaft 20.99

PTS-R0632401 3 Complete Cover A-1 98.99

PTS-R0632700 4 Complete Filter 100 45.99

PTS-R0632701 4 Complete Filter 200 76.99

PTS-R0632702 4 Complete Filter 60 84.99

PTS-R0632300 5 Complete Gear Box C RAL9022 113.99

PTS-R0632200 6 Complete Free Gear Box C RAL9022 85.99

PTS-R0657700 7 Track (set of 2) 65.99

PTS-R0633300 8 Exhaust Valve (set of 3) 8.99

PTS-R0633200 9 Impeller 7.99

PTS-R0633400 10 Bowl 212.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P825 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0633701 11 Body A White 39.99

PTS-R0657600 12 Brush Scrubber RAL9022 (set of 2) 101.99

PTS-R0722400 13 Brush Roller and Keys 48.99

PTS-R0516700 14 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0633800 15 Bottom Plate 24.99

PTS-R0632000 16 Complete Motor Block 718.99

PTS-R0633500 17 Flow Outlet 13.99

PTS-R0657900 18 Motor Block Shaft Pin 04 (set of 5) 6.99

PTS-R0754300 19 Control Box, Type 2 649.99

PTS-R0634100 20 Connector 3pts Body 4.99

PTS-R0657800 21 Cable Float 11.99

PTS-R0608500 22 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0632100 23 Floating Cable Assembly 15m 335.99

PTS-R0565000 24 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0634400 25 Caddy Tube 46.99

PTS-R0565100 26 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0632800 27 Complete Lower Part Caddy 113.99

PTS-R0632900 28 Caddy Accessories 20.99

PTS-R0639500 24-28 Polaris Complete Trolley Kit C 283.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 3900 SPORT (F6)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-39310 1 Superbag Double 67.99

PTS-39003 2 Top Housing Assembly 96.99

PTS-R0538000 3 Float, Head Kit 10.99

PTS-R0537900 4 Canopy, 3900 25.99

PTS-R0538100 5 Housing Top, 3900 44.99

PTS-C40 6 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8" Ss Pan Head (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-39006 7 Vacuum Tube/Feed Pipe Assy W/Oring 33.99

PTS-48141 7A O-Ring, Feed Hose Connector 3.99

PTS-39008 8 Hubcap 4.99

PTS-48232 9 Tire, Widetrax, Black 38.99

PTS-48036 10 Wheel Lock Nut 11.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 3900 SPORT (F6) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-39410 11 Double Side Wheel W/Bearing 51.99

PTS-91001108 11A Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-39126 12 Chain 96.99

PTS-39420 13 Wheel Sprocket Assy W/Bearing 19.99

PTS-39602 14 Polaris Wheel Spacer Pair, 2/PK 4.99

PTS-39111 16 Bumper 2.99

PTS-39120 17 Chain Tensioner Kit 33.99

PTS-39430 18 Rear Axle Block Assy 10.99

PTS-39440 19 Front Axle Block Assy 10.99

PTS-48045 20 Screw, 10-32 X 7/8" Ss Pan Head With Star Washer 1.99

PTS-39200 21 Gearbox Assembly 270.99

PTS-39300 22 Wms Assy With Oring 41.99

PTS-R0544000 22A Polaris O-Ring Sweeptail Jet 1.99

PTS-39005 23 Rear Housing 14.99

PTS-39004 24 Bottom Housing 47.99

PTS-39401 25 Polaris Single Side Wheel 36.99

PTS-B16 26 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp, Black (380/360/280) 4.99

PTS-39021 27 Sweep Hose Wear Ring Blue 4.99

PTS-B25 28 Orifice Tip With Orifice Tip Guard (380/280/180) 3.99

PTS-91003105 29 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 29 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-TSP10P 30 Tailsweep Pro Pop Pack (18-Pack) 750.99

PTS-TSP10S 30 Tailsweep Pro Strip Clip (12-Pack) 500.99

PTS-39500 31 Sweep Hose Complete 75.99

PTS-1011200 32 Polaris UWF Restrictor Disk Kit 180/280/380 3.99

PTS-655000 33 Universal Wall Fitting, Black (380/360/280) 5.99

PTS-1010800 34 Polaris UWF Restrictor Kit 380/280/180 10.99

PTS-650500 35 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-91009006 36 Pressure Relief Assembly, Black (380/280) 21.99

PTS-D30 37 Quick Disconnect, Uwf, Black (380/280) 16.99

PTS-D16 38 Nut, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 4.99

PTS-91009005 39 Uwf Connector Assembly, Black (380/280) 41.99

PTS-R0616100 40 Polaris Adapter Hose, 8 1/2", Black 9.99

PTS-48085 41 In-Line Filter Assembly, Black 76.99

PTS-48222 42 Screen, In-Line Filter (480/380/280) 12.99

PTS-D11 43 Float, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 10.99

PTS-D21 44 Swivel, Ball Bearing, Black (380/280) 20.99

PTS-D47 45 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 3900 SPORT (F6) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-D52 46 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-G62 47 Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 128.99

PTS-G53 48 Mechanism For G52 (380/280/180) 85.99

PTS-48240 49 Feed Hose Connector, Black 21.99

PTS-48140 49 Feed Hose Connector Assembly 23.99

PTS-G6 50 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 290.99

PTS-R0538200 51 Screw, Self Tapping, Canopy 4.99

PTS-R0537800 52 Chain Guard, 3900 6.99

PTS-R0547400 53 Polaris Tubine Gear Assembly, 3900 45.99

PTS-R0547500 54 Polaris Drive Sprocket Assembly , 3900 17.99

PTS-G67 55 Collar, Back-Up Valve, Black (380/360/280) 6.99

PTS-G64 56 Case Kit For G62, Black (380/280) 37.99

POLARIS - 3900 SPORT TUNE-UP KIT
PART# R0543200

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-39006 7 Vacuum Tube/Feed Pipe Assy W/Oring 33.99

PTS-48141 7A O-Ring, Feed Hose Connector 3.99

PTS-C40 6 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8" Ss Pan Head (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-39126 12 Chain 96.99

PTS-39420 13 Wheel Sprocket Assy W/Bearing 19.99

PTS-39120 17 Chain Tensioner Kit 33.99

PTS-39430 18 Rear Axle Block Assy 10.99

PTS-39440 19 Front Axle Block Assy 10.99

PTS-39200 21 Gearbox Assembly 270.99

PTS-39004 24 Bottom Housing 47.99

PTS-39401 25 Polaris Single Side Wheel 36.99

PTS-48045 20 Screw, 10-32 X 7/8" Ss Pan Head With Star Washer 1.99

PTS-R0537800 52 Chain Guard, 3900 6.99

PTS-39602 14 Polaris Wheel Spacer Pair, 2/PK 4.99

PTS-39111 16 Bumper 2.99

PTS-48036 10 Wheel Lock Nut 11.99



`

POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F7240 SPORT COMPACT

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0516700 1 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0657900 2 Motor Block Shaft Pin 04 (set of 5) 6.99

PTS-R0633300 3 Exhaust Valve (set of 3) 8.99

PTS-R0638900 4 Polaris Screw 4 X 25MM (Set of 5) 3.99

PTS-R0565600 5 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0763200 6 Polaris Fine Filter Canister 70.99

PTS-R0763300 6 Polaris General Purpose Filter Canister 70.99

PTS-R0763400 6 Polaris Ultra Fine Filter Canister 77.99

PTS-R0800500 7 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0765800 8 Polaris Blades Set of 5 24.99

PTS-R0766100 9 Polaris Flow Outlet 14.99

PTS-R0766200 10 Polaris Impeller 6.99

PTS-R0767000 11 Polaris Brush Holder 35.99

PTS-R0767100 12 Polaris Ballast Smaller (Set of 2) 21.99

PTS-R0771800 13 Polaris Complete Front Wheels 48.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F7240 SPORT COMPACT CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0771900 14 Polaris Complete Back Wheels 51.99

PTS-R0772000 15 Polaris Right and Left Flanges 21.99

PTS-R0772100 16 Polaris Complete Gears Systems 34.99

PTS-R0767400 17 Polaris Complete Chassis 840.99

PTS-R0662600 18 Polaris Control Unit Base 13.99

PTS-R0762500 19 Polaris Control Box Floor and Wall US 577.99

PTS-R0766300 20 Polaris Complete Body Type 1 128.99

PTS-R0764700 21 Polaris Complete Cover Type 2 58.99

PTS-R0765400 22 Polaris Brush R9022 54.99

PTS-R0765900 23 Polaris Nozzle R9022 5.99

PTS-R0765700 24 Polaris Track Set of 2 66.99

PTS-R0767600 25 Polaris Complete Caddy 224.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9350

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - F9350 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0518700 9 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0518500 11 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0529000 12 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0539700 13 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540400 14 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0543300 15 Hood Kit with Spoiler 111.99

PTS-R0529300 16 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0588100 17 Polaris Control unit 9350 663.99

PTS-R0565600 18 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 19 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 20 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0516800 21 Floating Cable 314.99

PTS-R0564800 22 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 23 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 24 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 25 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565200 26 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0517300 27 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0529100 28 Rear Wheel 50.99

PTS-R0529400 29 Rear Tire 36.99

PTS-R0637800 30 Motor Block, Type A 533.99

PTS-R0589100 31 Polaris Main Housing (Top & Bottom) Blue, Replacement Kit 286.99

PTS-R0608500 32 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 33 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 34 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 35 Caddy Complete V 281.99



`

POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P945

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P945 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0518701 9 Brush Separator, white 8.99

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0528900 11 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0531201 12 Main Housing Kit, 4WD White 264.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0529000 14 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0539700 15 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540300 16 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0540401 17 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0543900 18 Cover Kit Complete, White, P94 111.99

PTS-R0529300 19 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0638000 20 Motor Block, Type C 593.99

PTS-R0565700 21 Control Unit Kit P945 788.99

PTS-R0565600 22 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 23 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 24 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0726600 26 Swivel floating cable 18m 406.99

PTS-R0564800 27 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 28 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 29 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 30 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565200 32 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0608500 33 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 34 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 35 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 36 Caddy Complete V 281.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P965IQ

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0531201 1 Main Housing Kit, 4WD White 264.99

PTS-R0638100 2 Motor Block, Type D 593.99

PTS-R0567800 3 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0518800 4 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0517000 5 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517500 6 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 7 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 8 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 9 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 9 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 9 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0539700 10 Float Kit 13.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P965IQ CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0540401 11 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0608500 12 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0517200 14 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 14A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 14B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0540300 15 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0517400 16 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0518700 17 Brush Separator, blue 8.99

PTS-R0528900 18 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0518100 19 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99

PTS-R0529300 20 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0529000 21 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0564800 22 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0565200 23 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0564900 24 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565100 25 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0565000 26 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0567900 27 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0565600 28 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0726700 30 Swivel floating cable 21m 433.99

PTS-R0761800 31 Control Box Wi-Fi Type 1 US 865.99

PTS-R0762000 32 Hood P965iQ 139.99

PTS-R0800500 33 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0608500 34 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0609100 35 Caddy Complete V 281.99



`

POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P955

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0517000 1 Propeller 8.99

PTS-R0517200 2 Transmission Gear/Bushing 32.99

PTS-R0639100 2A Outer Bearing (set of 2) 8.99

PTS-R0639000 2B 17 Point Gear 11.99

PTS-R0517400 3 Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 42.99

PTS-R0517500 4 Flow Outlet 15.99

PTS-R0517600 5 Flow Outlet Screen 8.99

PTS-R0517700 6 Filter Canister Support 48.99

PTS-R0535900 7 General Purpose Filter Canister 74.99

PTS-R0517800 7 Fine Filter Canister 72.99

PTS-R0535800 7 Ultra Fine Filter Canister 81.99

PTS-R0518100 8 Bumper With Roller Kit (Set Of 2) 16.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - P955 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0518701 9 Brush Separator, white 8.99

PTS-R0518800 10 Drive Gear Kit 11.99

PTS-R0528900 11 Brush Set (Set Of 2) 34.99

PTS-R0531201 12 Main Housing Kit, 4WD White 264.99

PTS-R0518500 13 Wheel Bushing (1 Set For 1 Wheel) 9.99

PTS-R0529000 14 Front Wheel 68.99

PTS-R0539700 15 Float Kit 13.99

PTS-R0540300 16 Wheel Covers Kit 27.99

PTS-R0540401 17 Handle Kit 13.99

PTS-R0588600 18 Hood, P955 111.99

PTS-R0529300 19 Large Tire, Black 39.99

PTS-R0638100 20 Motor Block, Type D 593.99

PTS-R0588400 21 Control Unit P955 788.99

PTS-R0565600 22 Polaris Floating Cable Plug Kit 24.99

PTS-R0567800 23 Polaris Motor Block Pin Shaft , P9400/P94 , 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0567900 24 Polaris Cable Clamp Kit, 5/PK 8.99

PTS-R0589000 25 Remote Control 133.99

PTS-R0726700 26 Swivel floating cable 21m 433.99

PTS-R0564800 27 Polaris Caddy Base 92.99

PTS-R0564900 28 Polaris Caddy Accessories Kit 25.99

PTS-R0565000 29 Polaris Control Unit Mounting Bracket 75.99

PTS-R0565100 30 Polaris Caddy Wheels Kit 41.99

PTS-R0548500 31 Remote Control Holster 18.99

PTS-R0565200 32 Polaris Caddy Tube Kit 55.99

PTS-R0608500 33 Screw 4*16MM (set of 5) 2.99

PTS-R0516700 34 Motor Block Screw Kit 8.99

PTS-R0800500 35 CONTROL BOX CONNECTOR CAP 5.99

PTS-R0609100 36 Caddy Complete V 281.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 65

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-630800 1 Surface Module 56.99

PTS-640000 2 Mechanism (165/65/Turboturtle) 213.99

PTS-640700 3 Cylinder (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-641300 4
Screw, Mechanism, #6 X 5/16" Ss Sheet Metal, Blunt-End 

(165/65/Turboturtle)
0.49

PTS-641100 5 Piston Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 32.99

PTS-640900 6 Center Chamber Assembly (165/65//Turboturtle) 72.99

PTS-640300 7 Randomizer Ball (165/65//Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-640600 8 Filter Connector/Randomizer Tube Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 11.99

PTS-640800 9 Connector Chamber (165/65//Turboturtle) 36.99

PTS-650700 10 Drain Plug Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-630500 11 Body Bottom Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 116.99

PTS-630100 12 Body Bottom Wheel Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 3.99

PTS-630200 13 Screw, Top, #10 X 3/4" Ss Sheet Metal, Pan Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-610400 14 Hose Connector, Female (165/65//Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-610700 15 Wheel Cage Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 8.99

PTS-611000 16 Hose Weight (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-610600 17 Sweep Hose Complete, 7 Foot (65/Turbo Turtle) 79.99

PTS-621200 18 Jet Sweep Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 83.99

PTS-611600 19 Jet Body Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 17.99

PTS-621100 20 Jet Sweep Harness (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-621000 21 Jet Sweep Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 14.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 65 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-620600 22 All-Purpose Bag (165/65/Turboturtle) 46.99

PTS-622200 23 Float (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-622500 24 Float Hose, 24 Foot, Hose Only (165/65/Turboturtle) 61.99

PTS-650800 25 Uwf Connector Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 39.99

PTS-650200 26 Polaris Quick Disconnect, UWF, 165/65/SuperTurtle/TurboTurtle /WS) 11.99

PTS-650300 27 Pressure Relief Valve (165/65/Turboturtle) 12.99

PTS-650500 28 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-650400 29 Filter Screen, Uwf/Qd (All Pressure-Side Products) 10.99

PTS-650000 30 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-1010700 31 Polaris Eyeball Regulator, 360/165 7.99

PTS-622100 32 Float Hose Extension Kit, 8 Foot  (165/65/Turboturtle) 42.99

PTS-610300 33 Hose Connector, Male (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - TURBO TURTLE    

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-630900 1 Replacement Turtle Top 110.99

PTS-640000 2 Mechanism (165/65/Turboturtle) 213.99

PTS-640700 3 Cylinder (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-641300 4
Screw, Mechanism, #6 X 5/16" Ss Sheet Metal, Blunt-End 

(165/65/Turboturtle)
0.49

PTS-641100 5 Piston Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 32.99

PTS-640900 6 Center Chamber Assembly (165/65//Turboturtle) 72.99

PTS-640300 7 Randomizer Ball (165/65//Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-640600 8 Filter Connector/Randomizer Tube Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 11.99

PTS-640800 9 Connector Chamber (165/65//Turboturtle) 36.99

PTS-650700 10 Drain Plug Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-630500 11 Body Bottom Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 116.99

PTS-630100 12 Body Bottom Wheel Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 3.99

PTS-630200 13 Screw, Top, #10 X 3/4" Ss Sheet Metal, Pan Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-610400 14 Hose Connector, Female (165/65//Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-610700 15 Wheel Cage Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 8.99

PTS-611000 16 Hose Weight (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-610600 17 Sweep Hose Complete, 7 Foot (65/Turbo Turtle) 79.99

PTS-621200 18 Jet Sweep Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 83.99

PTS-611600 19 Jet Body Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 17.99

PTS-621100 20 Jet Sweep Harness (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-621000 21 Jet Sweep Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 14.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - TURBO TURTLE CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-620600 22 All-Purpose Bag (165/65/Turboturtle) 46.99

PTS-622200 23 Float (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-622500 24 Float Hose, 24 Foot, Hose Only (165/65/Turboturtle) 61.99

PTS-650800 25 Uwf Connector Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 39.99

PTS-650200 26 Polaris Quick Disconnect, UWF, 165/65/SuperTurtle/TurboTurtle /WS) 11.99

PTS-650300 27 Pressure Relief Valve (165/65/Turboturtle) 12.99

PTS-650500 28 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-650400 29 Filter Screen, Uwf/Qd (All Pressure-Side Products) 10.99

PTS-650000 30 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-1010700 31 Polaris Eyeball Regulator, 360/165 7.99

PTS-622100 32 Float Hose Extension Kit, 8 Foot  (165/65/Turboturtle) 42.99

PTS-610300 33 Hose Connector, Male (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 165

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-630600 1 Surface Module Top 53.99

PTS-640000 2 Mechanism (165/65/Turboturtle) 213.99

PTS-640700 3 Cylinder (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-641300 4
Screw, Mechanism, #6 X 5/16" Ss Sheet Metal, Blunt-End 

(165/65/Turboturtle)
0.49

PTS-641100 5 Piston Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 32.99

PTS-640900 6 Center Chamber Assembly (165/65//Turboturtle) 72.99

PTS-640300 7 Randomizer Ball (165/65//Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-640600 8 Filter Connector/Randomizer Tube Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 11.99

PTS-640800 9 Connector Chamber (165/65//Turboturtle) 36.99

PTS-650700 10 Drain Plug Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-630500 11 Body Bottom Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 116.99

PTS-630100 12 Body Bottom Wheel Kit (165/65/Turboturtle) 3.99

PTS-630200 13 Screw, Top, #10 X 3/4" Ss Sheet Metal, Pan Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 0.99

PTS-610400 14 Hose Connector, Female (165/65//Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-610700 15 Wheel Cage Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 8.99

PTS-611000 16 Hose Weight (165/65/Turboturtle) 2.99

PTS-611400 17 Sweep Hose Complete, 10 Foot (165) 109.99

PTS-621200 18 Jet Sweep Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 83.99

PTS-611600 19 Jet Body Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 17.99

PTS-621100 20 Jet Sweep Harness (165/65//Turboturtle) 38.99

PTS-621000 21 Jet Sweep Head (165/65/Turboturtle) 14.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 165 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-620600 22 All-Purpose Bag (165/65/Turboturtle) 46.99

PTS-622200 23 Float (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99

PTS-622500 24 Float Hose, 24 Foot, Hose Only (165/65/Turboturtle) 61.99

PTS-650800 25 Uwf Connector Assembly (165/65/Turboturtle) 39.99

PTS-650200 26 Polaris Quick Disconnect, UWF, 165/65/SuperTurtle/TurboTurtle /WS) 11.99

PTS-650300 27 Pressure Relief Valve (165/65/Turboturtle) 12.99

PTS-650500 28 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-650400 29 Filter Screen, Uwf/Qd (All Pressure-Side Products) 10.99

PTS-650000 30 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-1010700 31 Polaris Eyeball Regulator, 360/165 7.99

PTS-622100 32 Float Hose Extension Kit, 8 Foot  (165/65/Turboturtle) 42.99

PTS-610300 33 Hose Connector, Male (165/65/Turboturtle) 4.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 380 (F3)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001021 1 Zippered All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 61.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 3.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91005125 11 Screw, 8-32 X 1/2" Ss Pan Head (380/360) 0.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91001010 13 Belt Divider, Transfer Pulley (380/360) 3.99

PTS-B25 14 Orifice Tip With Orifice Tip Guard (380/280/180) 3.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91005115 16 Screw, 8-32 X 3/4" Ss Pan Head (380/360/Atv) 0.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 380 (F3) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91005130 17 Lock Washer, Axle Block (380/360/Atv) 0.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001103 19 Turbine Wheel With Bearing (380/360) 16.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-91007008 22 Sweep Hose Barb Complete (380/360) 5.99

PTS-B20 23 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B15 24 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91009004 25 Base Weight (380) 12.99

PTS-91007170 26 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-91007009 27 Jet Retainer (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007010 28 Water Management System (380) 44.99

PTS-91001155 29 Housing, Turbine Lower (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91003105 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-91005132 31 O-Ring, Feed Pipe Assembly (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007030 32
Top And Base Assembly (Complete Kit Replaces Top Housing Pre-Y03 For 

380/360)
107.99

PTS-91007003 33 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly (380) 17.99

PTS-A20 34 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-B5 35 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-B10 36 Wear Rings (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91001018 37 Bag Collar (380/280) 2.99

PTS-91001240 38 Top Housing (380/360) 44.99

PTS-91007026 39 Base Assembly (380/360) 68.99

PTS-1011200 40 Polaris UWF Restrictor Disk Kit 180/280/380 3.99

PTS-650000 41 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-91009001 42 Uwf Connector Assembly (380/280/180) 42.99

PTS-1010800 43 Polaris UWF Restrictor Kit 380/280/180 10.99

PTS-650500 44 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-91009002 45 Pressure Relief Valve (380/280/180 ) 12.99

PTS-D29 46 Quick Disconnect, Uwf (380/280/180) 11.99

PTS-D15 47 Nut, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 4.99

PTS-D44 48 R-Kit Adapter Hose, 8 1/2" Lg 8.99

PTS-48080 49 In-Line Filter Assembly 72.99

PTS-48222 50 Screen, In-Line Filter (480/380/280) 12.99

PTS-D10 51 Float, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 8.99

PTS-D45 52 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 39.99

PTS-D20 53 Swivel, Ball Bearing (380/280/180) 17.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 380 (F3) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-D50 54 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 61.99

PTS-G52 55 Back-Up Valve Kit (480/380/280/180) 111.99

PTS-G54 56 Case Kit For G52 (380/280/180) 33.99

PTS-G57 57 Collar, Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 5.99

PTS-G53 58 Mechanism For G52 (380/280/180) 85.99

PTS-91007045 59 Water Management Base Complete (380) 102.99

PTS-G5 60 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 264.99

POLARIS - 380 REBUILD KIT
PART# 91009030

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001014 1 All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 51.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 3.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-91007008 22 Sweep Hose Barb Complete (380/360) 5.99

PTS-B20 23 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B15 24 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91009004 25 Base Weight (380) 12.99

PTS-91007009 27 Jet Retainer (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007010 28 Water Management System (380) 44.99

PTS-91001155 29 Housing, Turbine Lower (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91007030 32
Top And Base Assembly (Complete Kit Replaces Top Housing Pre-Y03 For 

380/360)
107.99

PTS-91007003 33 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly (380) 17.99

PTS-A20 34 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-B5 35 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-G52 55 Back-Up Valve Kit (480/380/280/180) 111.99



POLARIS - 380/360 TUNE-UP KIT PART# 91009010

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001014 1 All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 51.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 3.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-91007170 26 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-91003105 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-91005132 31 O-Ring, Feed Pipe Assembly (380/360) 1.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 360 (F1)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001014 1 All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 51.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 0.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91005125 11 Screw, 8-32 X 1/2" Ss Pan Head (380/360) 0.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91001010 13 Belt Divider, Transfer Pulley (380/360) 3.99

PTS-91003135 14 Collar, Bag Tie 2.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91005115 16 Screw, 8-32 X 3/4" Ss Pan Head (380/360/Atv) 0.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 360 (F1) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91005130 17 Lock Washer, Axle Block (380/360/Atv) 0.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001103 19 Turbine Wheel With Bearing (380/360) 16.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-91007008 22 Sweep Hose Barb Complete (380/360) 5.99

PTS-B20 23 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B15 24 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91003005 25 Base Weight (360) 8.99

PTS-91007170 26 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-91007009 27 Jet Retainer (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007014 28 Water Management System (360) 36.99

PTS-91001155 29 Housing, Turbine Lower (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91003105 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-91005132 31 O-Ring, Feed Pipe Assembly (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007030 32
Top And Base Assembly (Complete Kit Replaces Top Housing Pre-Y03 For 

380/360)
107.99

PTS-91001002 33 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly (360) 30.99

PTS-A20 34 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-91001011 35 Sweep Hose Complete (360) 38.99

PTS-B10 36 Wear Rings (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91007026 37 Base Assembly (380/360) 68.99

PTS-91001240 38 Top Housing (380/360) 44.99

PTS-91003008 39 Uwf Connector Assembly 39.99

PTS-650000 40 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-650400 41 Filter Screen, Uwf/Qd (All Pressure-Side Products) 10.99

PTS-650500 42 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-91003009 43 Pressure Relief Valve (360) 12.99

PTS-91003006 44 Quick Disconnect, Uwf 11.99

PTS-91003109 45 Hose Nut 4.99

PTS-91003102 46 Feed Hose, 6 Foot 25.99

PTS-91003002 47 Swivel, Hose 21.99

PTS-91001206 48 Float, Feed Hose (360) 4.99

PTS-91001200 49 In-Line Back-Up Valve (360) 116.99

PTS-91001202 50 Case Kit, In-Line Back-Up Valve (360) 33.99

PTS-91001213 51 Collar, Back-Up Valve (360) 4.99

PTS-91001204 52 Mechanism, In-Line Back-Up Valve (360) 85.99

PTS-91003103 53 Feed Hose, 1 Foot 4.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 360 (F1) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91006000 54 Pressure Stick (360) 18.99

PTS-91007046 55 Polaris Water Management Base Complete 360 102.99

PTS-91003100 N/S Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve 268.99

POLARIS - 360 REBUILD KIT
PART# 91009060

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001014 1 All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 51.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 3.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91003135 14 Collar, Bag Tie 2.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-91007008 22 Sweep Hose Barb Complete (380/360) 5.99

PTS-B20 23 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B15 24 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-91003005 25 Base Weight (360) 8.99

PTS-91007009 27 Jet Retainer (380/360) 1.99

PTS-91007014 28 Water Management System (360) 36.99

PTS-91001155 29 Housing, Turbine Lower (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91007030 32
Top And Base Assembly (Complete Kit Replaces Top Housing Pre-Y03 For 

380/360)
107.99

PTS-91001002 33 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly (360) 30.99

PTS-A20 34 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-91001011 35 Sweep Hose Complete (360) 38.99

PTS-91003109 45 Hose Nut 4.99

PTS-91003002 47 Swivel, Hose 21.99

PTS-91001206 48 Float, Feed Hose (360) 4.99

PTS-91001200 49 In-Line Back-Up Valve (360) 116.99



POLARIS - 360/380 TUNE-UP KIT
PART# 91009010

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-91001014 1 All-Purpose Bag (380/360) 51.99

PTS-91001152 2 Housing, Turbine Upper (380/360) 5.99

PTS-91001114 3 Hub Cap (380/360/340) 0.99

PTS-91005107 4 E-Clip, Stainless Steel (380/360/Atv) 3.99

PTS-91001108 5 Ball Bearing (380/360/340) 11.99

PTS-C10 6 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-91001008 7 Wheel, Double-Side (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001017 8 Belt Kit, Small And Large (380/360) 41.99

PTS-91007011 9 Shield, Bearing (380/360/Atv) 1.99

PTS-91001139 12 Axle Block Kit (Front And Rear) (380/360) 27.99

PTS-91001007 15 Transfer Pulley/Drive Shaft Assembly (380/360) 26.99

PTS-91001132 18 Drive Train Gear Kit With Turbine Bearing (380/360) 24.99

PTS-91001116 20 Wheel, Single-Side (380/360) 12.99

PTS-91007170 26 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-91003105 30 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-91005132 31 O-Ring, Feed Pipe Assembly (380/360) 1.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 280 (F5)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-K13 1 Zippered All-Purpose Bag (280) 61.99

PTS-C40 2 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8" Ss Pan Head (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-K5 3 Top, Blue (280) 69.99

PTS-A20 4 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-91003105 5 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 5 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-B25 6 Orifice Tip With Orifice Tip Guard (380/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B5 7 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-B10 8 Wear Rings (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-B15 9 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-B20 10 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-K30 11 Feed Pipe With Elbow (280) 31.99

PTS-K20 12 Vacuum Tube (280) 24.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 280 (F5) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-C66 13 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C76 14 Screw, 10-32 X 7/8" Ss Pan Head (280) (2 Pack) 3.99

PTS-C45 15 Lock Washer For C36 (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C70 16 Axle Plate For C65/C66 (280/180) 3.99

PTS-C60 17 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99

PTS-C55 18 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C64 19 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C10 20 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C6 21 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C65 22 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C131 23 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-C16 24 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C30 25 Screw, 4-40 X 3/16" Ss Pan Head (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C32 26 Screw, 6-32 X 1/2" Ss Pan Head (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C25 27 Spring For C36 (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C36 28 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-K10 29 Bottom, White With Bracket (280) 57.99

PTS-K25 30 Water Management System (280) 26.99

PTS-K145 31 Frame, Exchange Only Pvs 280 56.99

PTS-C80 32 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 33 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-91007170 34 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-A40 35 Turbine Shaft Shield (280/180) 9.99

PTS-C86 36 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99

PTS-C120 37 Hose For C110, 7-1/2" (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C110 38 Turbine Cover With Elbow (280/180) 15.99

PTS-91001018 39 Bag Collar (380/280) 2.99

PTS-1011200 40 Polaris UWF Restrictor Disk Kit 180/280/380 3.99

PTS-650000 41 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-91009001 42 Uwf Connector Assembly (380/280/180) 42.99

PTS-1010800 43 Polaris UWF Restrictor Kit 380/280/180 10.99

PTS-650500 44 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-91009002 45 Pressure Relief Valve (380/280/180 ) 12.99

PTS-D29 46 Quick Disconnect, Uwf (380/280/180) 11.99

PTS-D15 47 Nut, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 4.99

PTS-D44 48 R-Kit Adapter Hose, 8 1/2" Lg 8.99

PTS-48080 49 In-Line Filter Assembly 72.99

PTS-48222 50 Screen, In-Line Filter (480/380/280) 12.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 280 (F5) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-D10 51 Float, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 8.99

PTS-D45 52 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 39.99

PTS-D20 53 Swivel, Ball Bearing (380/280/180) 17.99

PTS-D50 54 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 61.99

PTS-G52 55 Back-Up Valve Kit (480/380/280/180) 111.99

PTS-G54 56 Case Kit For G52 (380/280/180) 33.99

PTS-R0706000 57 Polaris Wheel Block w/Inserts 9.99

PTS-G57 58 Collar, Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 5.99

PTS-G53 59 Mechanism For G52 (380/280/180) 85.99

PTS-G5 60 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 264.99

POLARIS - 280 REBUILD KIT
PART# A48

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-K16 1 All-Purpose Bag (280) 51.99

PTS-K5 3 Top, Blue (280) 69.99

PTS-A20 4 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-B5 7 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-B15 9 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-C66 13 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C60 17 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99

PTS-C55 18 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C64 19 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C10 20 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C6 21 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C65 22 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C131 23 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-C16 24 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C36 28 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-K10 29 Bottom, White With Bracket (280) 57.99

PTS-K25 30 Water Management System (280) 26.99

PTS-C80 32 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 33 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C86 36 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99



POLARIS - 280/180 TUNE-UP KIT PART# A49

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-C66 13 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C60 17 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99

PTS-C55 18 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C64 19 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C10 20 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C6 21 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C65 22 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C16 24 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C36 28 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C80 32 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 33 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C86 36 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99
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POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 180 (F20)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-A16 1 All-Purpose Bag (180) 51.99

PTS-C40 2 Screw, 10-32 X 3/8" Ss Pan Head (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-A20 4 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-91003105 5 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 5 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-B25 6 Orifice Tip With Orifice Tip Guard (380/280/180) 3.99

PTS-B5 7 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-B10 8 Wear Rings (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-B15 9 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-B20 10 Adjustment Screw, Sweep Hose (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-C66 11 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C75 12 Screw/Nut, 10-32 X 7/8" Ss Pan Head 1.99

PTS-C45 13 Lock Washer For C36 (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C70 14 Axle Plate For C65/C66 (280/180) 3.99

PTS-C60 15 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - 180 (F20) CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-C6 16 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C10 17 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C64 18 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C55 19 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C65 20 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-C16 22 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C30 23 Screw, 4-40 X 3/16" Ss Pan Head (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C32 24 Screw, 6-32 X 1/2" Ss Pan Head (280/180) 0.99

PTS-C25 25 Spring For C36 (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C36 26 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C80 29 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 30 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C86 31 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99

PTS-A40 32 Turbine Shaft Shield (280/180) 9.99

PTS-A30 33 Screw, #10 X 1/2" Ss Pan Head, Self-Tap 0.99

PTS-91007170 34 Hose Clamp For Water Management System (380/360/280/180) 0.99

PTS-C120 35 Hose For C110, 7-1/2" (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C110 37 Turbine Cover With Elbow (280/180) 15.99

PTS-1011200 38 Polaris UWF Restrictor Disk Kit 180/280/380 3.99

PTS-650000 39 Polaris Universal Wall Fitting All pressure-side products 5.99

PTS-91009001 40 Uwf Connector Assembly (380/280/180) 42.99

PTS-1010800 41 Polaris UWF Restrictor Kit 380/280/180 10.99

PTS-650400 42 Filter Screen, Uwf/Qd (All Pressure-Side Products) 10.99

PTS-650500 43 Polaris O-ring, UWF/QD  (All pressure-side products) 2.99

PTS-91009002 44 Pressure Relief Valve (380/280/180 ) 12.99

PTS-D29 45 Quick Disconnect, Uwf (380/280/180) 11.99

PTS-D15 46 Nut, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 4.99

PTS-D44 47 R-Kit Adapter Hose, 8 1/2" Lg 8.99

PTS-D20 48 Swivel, Ball Bearing (380/280/180) 17.99

PTS-D10 49 Float, Feed Hose (380/280/180) 8.99

PTS-D45 50 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 39.99

PTS-D50 51 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, (380/280/180) 61.99

PTS-G52 52 Back-Up Valve Kit (480/380/280/180) 111.99

PTS-G54 53 Case Kit For G52 (380/280/180) 33.99

PTS-G57 54 Collar, Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 5.99

PTS-G53 55 Mechanism For G52 (380/280/180) 85.99

PTS-G5 56 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve (380/280/180) 264.99



POLARIS - 180 REBUILD KIT PART# A47 (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-A16 1 All-Purpose Bag (180) 51.99

PTS-A20 4 Float, Head (380/360/280/180) 8.99

PTS-B5 7 Sweep Hose Complete (380/280/180) 43.99

PTS-B15 9 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp (380/360/280/180) 2.99

PTS-C66 11 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C60 15 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99

PTS-C6 16 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C10 17 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C64 18 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C55 19 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C65 20 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C131 21 Thrust Jet Kit (380/360/280/180) 7.99

PTS-C16 22 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C36 26 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C80 29 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 30 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C86 31 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99

POLARIS - 180/280 TUNE-UP KIT
PART# A49

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-C66 11 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C60 15 Ball Bearing, Wheels (280/180) 12.99

PTS-C6 16 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C10 17 Tire, Maxtrax (380/360/280/180) 13.99

PTS-C64 18 Wheel Washer, Plastic (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C55 19 Wheel Screw, Plastic (280/180) 1.99

PTS-C65 20 Axle, Large, Rear Wheel Only (280/180) 5.99

PTS-C16 22 Idler Wheel, Small, (280/180) 11.99

PTS-C36 26 Swing Axle Kit (280/180) 17.99

PTS-C80 29 Ball Bearings, Turbine (280/180) 22.99

PTS-C83 30 Turbine Shaft Tubes (280/180) 2.99

PTS-C86 31 Drive Shaft Assembly (280/180) 41.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 380 BLACK MAX PARTS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

BAG PARTS

PTS-91001016 All-Purpose Bag, Black (380/360) 61.99

PTS-91001019 Bag Collar, Black (380/280) 3.99

PTS-91001022 Zippered All-Purpose Bag, Black (380/360) 69.99

HEAD PARTS

PTS-A21 Float, Head, Black (380/360/280) 12.99

PTS-B6 Sweep Hose Complete, Black (380/280) 45.99

PTS-B16 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp, Black (380/360/280) 4.99

PTS-C11 Tire, Maxtrax, Black (380/360/280) 19.99

PTS-C14 Tire, Positrax For Fiberglass And Tile Pools, Black (380/360/280) 23.99

PTS-91001004 Wheel, Double-Side, Black (380/360) 19.99

PTS-91001115 Hubcap, Black (380/360) 2.99

PTS-91001117 Wheel, Single-Side, Black (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001242 Top Housing, Black (380/360) 48.99

PTS-91007007 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly, Black (380) 16.99

PTS-91007027 Base Assembly, Black (380/360) 78.99

HOSE PARTS

PTS-B11 Wear Ring, Black 2.99

PTS-D11 Float, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 10.99

PTS-D16 Nut, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 4.99

PTS-D21 Swivel, Ball Bearing, Black (380/280) 20.99

PTS-D30 Quick Disconnect, Uwf, Black (380/280) 16.99

PTS-D47 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-D52 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-G6 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 290.99

PTS-G62 Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 128.99

PTS-G64 Case Kit For G62, Black (380/280) 37.99

PTS-G67 Collar, Back-Up Valve, Black (380/360/280) 6.99

PTS-48085 In-Line Filter Assembly, Black 76.99

PTS-48222 Screen, In-Line Filter (480/380/280) 12.99

PTS-655000 Universal Wall Fitting, Black (380/360/280) 5.99

PTS-91003105 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-91003107 Leader Hose With Floats, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-91009005 Uwf Connector Assembly, Black (380/280) 41.99

PTS-91009006 Pressure Relief Assembly, Black (380/280) 21.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 360 BLACK MAX PARTS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

BAG PARTS

PTS-91001016 All-Purpose Bag, Black (380/360) 61.99

PTS-91001022 Zippered All-Purpose Bag, Black (380/360) 69.99

PTS-91003136 Collar, Bag Tie, Black (360) 8.99

PTS-K17 All-Purpose Bag, Black 61.99

PTS-K18 Sand/Silt Bag, Black 59.99

PTS-K23 Zippered All-Purpose Bag, Black (280) 69.99

HEAD PARTS

PTS-A21 Float, Head, Black (380/360/280) 12.99

PTS-B16 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp, Black (380/360/280) 4.99

PTS-C11 Tire, Maxtrax, Black (380/360/280) 19.99

PTS-C14 Tire, Positrax For Fiberglass And Tile Pools, Black (380/360/280) 23.99

PTS-91001001 Feed Pipe/Timer Blank Assembly, Black (360) 30.99

PTS-91001004 Wheel, Double-Side, Black (380/360) 19.99

PTS-91001020 Sweep Hose Complete, Black (360) 44.99

PTS-91001115 Hubcap, Black (380/360) 2.99

PTS-91001117 Wheel, Single-Side, Black (380/360) 17.99

PTS-91001242 Top Housing, Black (380/360) 48.99

PTS-91007027 Base Assembly, Black (380/360) 78.99

HOSE PARTS

PTS-B11 Wear Ring, Black 2.99

PTS-G67 Collar, Back-Up Valve, Black (380/360/280) 6.99

PTS-655000 Universal Wall Fitting, Black (380/360/280) 5.99

PTS-91001201 In-Line Back-Up Valve, Black (360) 128.99

PTS-91001203 Case Kit, In-Line Back-Up Valve, Black (360) 37.99

PTS-91001207 Float, Feed Hose, Black (360) 5.99

PTS-91003003 Swivel, Hose, Black (360) 36.99

PTS-91003007 Quick Disconnect, Uwf, Black (360) 30.99

PTS-91003010 Uwf Connector Assembly, Black (360) 48.99

PTS-91003011 Pressure Relief Valve, Black (360) 14.99

PTS-91003101 Feed Hose Complete W/Uwf, No Back-Up Valve, Black (360) 302.99

PTS-91003105 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-91003110 Feed Hose, 6 Foot, Black (360) 28.99

PTS-91003111 Feed Hose, 1 Foot, Black (360) 4.99

PTS-91003112 Hose Nut, Black (360) 4.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - VAC SWEEP 280 BLACK MAX PARTS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

BAG PARTS

PTS-91001019 Bag Collar, Black (380/280) 3.99

HEAD PARTS

PTS-A21 Float, Head, Black (380/360/280) 12.99

PTS-B6 Sweep Hose Complete, Black (380/280) 45.99

PTS-B16 Sweep Hose Attach Clamp, Black (380/360/280) 4.99

PTS-C7 Wheel, Large, No Bearings Included, Black(280) 19.99

PTS-C11 Tire, Maxtrax, Black (380/360/280) 19.99

PTS-C14 Tire, Positrax For Fiberglass And Tile Pools, Black (380/360/280) 23.99

PTS-C17 Idler Wheel, Small, Black 14.99

PTS-C19 Tire, Tanktrax, Black 90.99

PTS-C24 Conversion Kit, Tanktrax, Black (280) 171.99

PTS-C56 Wheel Screw, Plastic, Black (280) 2.99

PTS-C67 Wheel Washer, Plastic, Black (280) 3.99

PTS-C68 Axle, Large, With Sand/Gravel Guard, Black (280) 13.99

PTS-K6 Top, Black 74.99

PTS-K11 Bottom With Bracket, Black 66.99

PTS-K21 Vacuum Tube, Black 26.99

PTS-K31 Feed Pipe With Elbow, Black 34.99

HOSE PARTS

PTS-B11 Wear Ring, Black 2.99

PTS-D11 Float, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 10.99

PTS-D16 Nut, Feed Hose, Black (380/280) 4.99

PTS-D21 Swivel, Ball Bearing, Black (380/280) 20.99

PTS-D30 Quick Disconnect, Uwf, Black (380/280) 16.99

PTS-D47 Feed Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-D52 Leader Hose, 10 Foot, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-G6 Feed Hose Complete With Uwf, No Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 290.99

PTS-G62 Back-Up Valve, Black (380/280) 128.99

PTS-G64 Case Kit For G62, Black (380/280) 37.99

PTS-G67 Collar, Back-Up Valve, Black (380/360/280) 6.99

PTS-48085 In-Line Filter Assembly, Black 76.99

PTS-48222 Screen, In-Line Filter (480/380/280) 12.99

PTS-655000 Universal Wall Fitting, Black (380/360/280) 5.99

PTS-91003105 Sweep Hose Scrubber (380/360/280/180) 3.99

PTS-R0522400 Sweep Hose Scrubber 3 Pack 10.99

PTS-91003107 Leader Hose With Floats, Black (380/280) 67.99

PTS-91009005 Uwf Connector Assembly, Black (380/280) 41.99

PTS-91009006 Pressure Relief Assembly, Black (380/280) 21.99



POLARIS - CLEANER PARTS - BOOSTER PUMP (2011 - PRESENT)  PB460

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-P61 1 Motor, 3/4 Hp, Threaded Shaft, 60 Hz 368.99

PTS-R0536600 2 O-Ring, Backplate, 60Hz 14.99

PTS-R0445500 3 Mechanical Seal, Carbon, Shp, Php, Mhp 25.99

PTS-R0536400 4 Impeller, R-Kit, PB4-60 33.99

PTS-R0536300 5 Volute, R-Kit, PB4-60 62.99

PTS-R0536900 6 Bolts With Washers, R-Kit 60Hz 8.99

PTS-R0537000 7 Plug, Drain, R-Kit, PB4-60 5.99

PTS-R0537100 8 Base, R-Kit, PB4-60 56.99

PTS-R0536800 9 Hardware, Motor, R-Kit, 60Hz 8.99

PTS-R0617100 10 Polaris Polaris Installation Kit, Pump Hose & Softube Quick Connects 60.99

PTS-R0621000 11 Polaris Polaris Softube Quick Connects BLK, 4 Pack 40.99

PTS-P19 12 Pump Hose, 6 Foot, Flexible Reinforced 32.99

PTS-R0536700 13 Backplate, R-Kit, 60Hz , PB4-60 62.99




